
LOT 12A
ISLAND VILLAGE PB 6/48-49

PETERS ANDREW & MEGAN
2035 VILLAGE LN
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-031V-012A-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2007.00

03/26/2024 MLU

12/15/2023 KBA 0.00 150,000 0 0 150,000

STANDARD
8

246,466
4,605

150,000
401,071
23,331

377,740
HX HB 50,722

327,018
401,071

0

390,076

2499/0716 9/08/2021 WD Q I 01 395,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORGAN MICHAEL J & JU

PETERS ANDREW & MEG

2200/0479 6/01/2018 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORGAN JULIA R & MICH

MORGAN MICHAEL J & 
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B1024160 XFOB 1,800 11/02/2010

B996130 REMODEL 800 05/01/1999

B9704492 NEW CONSTR 93,966 11/01/1997

2023HX Base Yr

2035 VILLAGE LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0320 01 2,111 126.2240 126.22 266,450 1998 2008 0 0 0 7.50 92.50

1 TOWNHOUSE – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1756

BAS 1,040 100 1998 1,040 121,424

FGR 420 55 1998 231 26,970

FOP 156 30 1998 47 5,487

FSP 192 40 1998 77 8,990

FUS 716 100 1998 716 83,596

2,524 2,111 246,466

BAS=[YR=1998] W16 FSP=[YR=1998] W12 S16 E12 N16 $ S16 W12 S28
FOP=[YR=1998]  S22 E8 N2 FGR=[YR=1998] E20 N20 W21 S20 E1 $
W1 N20 W7 $ E28 N44 $ PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=1998] E28 S23 W9 S13
W12 N25 W7 N11 $ W15 $ .
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16

16
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 43 16 688.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2010 2010 3 90 4,025

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 22 4 88.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1999 1999 3 75 429

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 31.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1999 1999 3 75 151

4,605

1 000100 C RES 100 0003 RG-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000


